 DATASHEET
40GbE, 10GbE and 10GbE, 1GbE Dual-Speed Test
Modules
The Spirent fX2 40/10G and 10/1G Ethernet dual-speed test modules combine
Spirent’s industry-leading Layer 2–3 traffic generation and analysis with powerful
network emulation and application layer protocols for emulating a wide range of
device types, users and protocols. These modules deliver the highest performance
per dollar for Layer 2–7 testing. Reduced power consumption and the ability to

+86-10-8518-2539 | salesasia@spirent.com
SPIRENT MX2
Ordering Information
Test modules
Description Part number
Spirent fX2 40/10GbE QSFP+ 5-ports FX2-40G-Q5
Spirent fX2 10GbE only QSFP+ 20-ports FX2-10G-Q5
Spirent fX2 10/1GbE SFP+ 16-ports FX2-10G-S16
Spirent fX2 10/1GbE SFP+ 12-ports FX2-10G-S12
Spirent fX2 10/1GbE SFP+ 8-ports FX2-10G-S8
Accessories for QSFP+ interfaces
Optical transceiver, QSFP+, 40GBASE-SR4, 850NM, MPO, MMF ACC-6076A
Optical transceiver, QSFP+, 40GBASE-LR4, 1310NM, SMF ACC-6077A
Copper direct-attach cable, QSFP+ to QSFP+, 3-meter ACC-6085A
Copper breakout cable assembly, QSFP+ to 4 X SFP+, 3-meter ACC-6087A
Optical transceiver, QSFP+ dual-rate, 40GBASE-SR4 /
4x10GBASE-SR, 850NM, MMF
ACC-6089A
Optical transceiver, QSFP+ TO 4x10GBASE-LR, SMF ACC-6090A
Accessories for SFP+ Interfaces
Optical transceiver SFP+ MSA, 10GbE, 10GBASE-SR, MMF ACC-6050A
Optical transceiver SFP+ MSA, 10GbE, 10GBASE-LR, SMF ACC-6051A
SFP+ passive copper cable assembly, 1-meter ACC-6060A
SFP+ pasive copper cable assembly, 3-meter ACC-6061A
Optical transceiver, SFP+ dual-rate, 10 G-1 G, 850NM, MMF ACC-6081A
Optical transceiver SFP+ dual-rate, 10 G-1 G, 1310NM, SMF ACC-6082A
Copper transceiver, SFP, 1000BASE-T RJ-45 ACC-6092A
Copper transceiver 10GBASE-T SFP+, RJ45 connector, 30M  ACC-7001A
Copper transceiver MULTIGIG SFP+, RJ-45, 30M
Note: 100M/1G/2.5G*/5G*/10G
(* 2.5G and 5G operations require relevant licenses)
ACC-7103A